
開場 9:00
フリー 9:05 ～ 10:14

1 アクラブ調布 10:14 ～ 10:30 0:16

2 アテナアクアメイツ 10:30 ～ 10:38 0:08

3 CAC　スイミングスクール 10:38 ～ 10:50 0:12

4 アクラブ藤沢 10:50 ～ 10:58 0:08

5 京都踏水会 10:58 ～ 11:20 0:22

6 オーシャンSS 11:20 ～ 11:37 0:17

7 金沢ＳＳ小立野 11:37 ～ 11:49 0:12

8 広島シンクロクラブ 11:49 ～ 11:53 0:04

9 中電工 11:53 ～ 11:55 0:02

10 浜寺水練学校 11:55 ～ 12:11 0:16

11 ザ・クラブピア８８ 12:11 ～ 12:23 0:12

12 井村シンクロクラブ 12:23 ～ 13:04 0:41

13 東京シンクロクラブ 13:04 ～ 13:24 0:20

14 Japan 13:50 ～ 14:00 0:10

15 Canada 14:00 ～ 14:15 0:15

16 Spain 14:15 ～ 14:30 0:15

17 Korea 14:30 ～ 14:45 0:15

18 Macau China 14:45 ～ 15:00 0:15

19 France 15:00 ～ 15:30 0:30

20 New Zealand 15:30 ～ 15:55 0:25

21 Chinese Taipei 15:55 ～ 16:20 0:25

22 Malaysia 16:20 ～ 17:00 0:40

23 Singapore 17:00 ～ 17:20 0:20

24 Sri Lanka 17:20 ～ 17:30 0:10

25 Kazakhstan 17:30 ～ 17:50 0:20

26 Uzbekistan 17:50 ～ 18:05 0:15

27 パシオSCラサシンクロ 18:15 ～ 18:27 0:12

28 大分シンクロクラブ 18:27 ～ 18:35 0:08

29 長野シンクロクラブ 18:35 ～ 18:49 0:14

30 新潟シンクロクラブ 18:49 ～ 18:57 0:08

31 富山スイミングクラブ 18:57 ～ 19:01 0:04

32 パールシンクロ宮城 19:01 ～ 19:09 0:08

33 中森シンクロクラブ 19:09 ～ 19:17 0:08

34 札幌シンクロクラブ 19:17 ～ 19:34 0:17

35 プレスイマー 19:34 ～ 19:40 0:06

閉場 19:40
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